
MODEL WW1000 PARTS



MODEL WW1000 PARTS

ref # item # description
1 70068A Handle, U-Type

2 7CA001 Screw, 1/4-20X1/2" HHMS SS

3 60400A Strainer Assembly, In-Line

4 71871A O-Ring, ILS

5 72140A Filter, ILS

6 WWM Manifold

7 72488A Brass Nozzle Body

8 72725A Seal for Nozzle Body

9 72489A Spray Tip, SS

10 71532A Screw #4-40X3/16" Phillips PHMS

11 70001A Clip Header Retainer

12 WWTR Roller

13 7BS001 Screw #10-24X1/2" Phillips PHMS

14 WWH43 Hose Assy., Teflon

15 71634A Nut, Nyloc 1/4

16 7BF030 Nut, Nyloc #10-24

17 70127A Nipple Q.D 1/8M Brass

18 7AG002 Bushing 1/4  - 1/8

19 PX810 Toggle, Valve, 1000 psi

19.1 72307A Rebuild Kit for PX810

20 PX17 Elbow, Street (45) 1/4 NPT

21 70064B Nipple, Q.D. Valved 1/4 

21 PX32 Nipple Close 1/4  

22 7CU001 Screw #10-24X1" Phillips PHMS

23 X8208 Screw #10-24X5/8" Phillips PHMS

24 WWB Roller bracket

25 WWTB Teflon roller bushing


